Parts List for Figur Robin komplett.ldr (4789

parts)
Color Quantity Description
2357 2: Green | 4 ' Brick 2 x 2 Corner
2357  4: Red I 126 | Brick 2 x 2 Corner
2357 | 70: Reddish [N 56 Brick 2 x 2 Corner
Brown
2357 | 78: Light 60 Brick 2 x 2 Corner
Flesh
2420  70: Reddish |l 3  Plate 2 x 2 Corner
Brown
2420 78: Light 16 Plate 2 x 2 Corner
Flesh
2456 2: Green | 40 Brick 2 x 6
2456 = 4: Red I 30 Brick2x6
2456  70: Reddish |l 13 Brick2x 6

Brown




Quantity Description

S 2456 | 78: Light 4 Brick 2 x 6
=
-::;gg- Flesh
3001 0: Black | 3 Brick2x4
3001 | 2: Green | 89 Brick 2 x 4
3001 = 4: Red I 580 Brick 2 x 4
3001  14: Yellow 8 Brick2 x4
3001 | 70: Reddish [N 41 Brick 2 x 4
Brown
3001 78: Light 419 Brick 2 x 4
Flesh
‘ 3002 0: Black | 6 Brick 2 x 3
. 3002  2: Green 82 Brick 2 x 3
. 3002  4: Red ] 105  Brick 2 x 3
==(="% 3002 14: Yellow 8 Brick2x3
\h
% 3002 | 15: White 1 Brick 2 x 3
3002 70: Reddish |l 71 Brick2x 3
Brown
ST, 3002 | 78: Light 143  Brick 2 x 3
\‘ Flesh




Quantity Description

3003 0: Black [N 13 Brick 2 x 2
3003 2: Green [ 23 Brick 2 x 2
3003 4: Red N 93  Brick 2 x 2
3003 14: Yellow 1 Brick2x2
3003 | 15: White 1 Brick2x2
3003 70: Reddish | 77 Brick 2 x 2
Brown
=% 3003 | 78: Light 54 Brick 2 x 2
2 Flesh
T~
? 30039 2: Green [ 4  =Tile 1 x 1 with Groove
‘ 3004 0: Black | 45  Brick 1 x 2
. 3004  2: Green | 53  Brick 1 x 2
. 3004 4: Red I 33 Brick 1x2
% 3004 14: Yellow 15 Brick 1 x 2
3004 70: Reddish [ 26 Brick 1x2
Brown
2 3004 78: Light 102  Brick 1 x 2
S Flesh
. 3005 0: Black [N 4 Brick 1 x 1
. 3005 2: Green B 28 Brick 1x 1
. 3005 4: Red I 98 Brick 1x 1
@ 3005 14: Yellow 1 Brick1x1
. 3005 | 70: Reddish |l 40 Brick 1x 1
Brown
@ 3005 78: Light 66 Brick 1 x 1
Flesh




Quantity Description

3007  2: Green 16 Brick 2x 8
3007 4: Red ] 36 Brick 2 x 8
3007 70: Reddish |l 11 Brick2x 8
Brown
3008 | 70: Reddish [l 1 Brick1x8
Brown
& 3008 @ 78: Light 10 Brick1x 8
= Flesh
\ 3009 0: Black [N 18 Brick 1x 6
\ 3009 2: Green 16 Brick 1x 6
\ 3009 4: Red ] 4 Brick1x6
3009 70: Reddish |l 3 Brick1x6
Brown
3009 78: Light 19 Brick1x6
Flesh
s 3010 0: Black | 4 Brick 1 x4
~ 3010  2: Green | 32 Brick 1 x 4
s 3010 = 4: Red I 8 Brick 1 x 4



Quantity Description

3010 70: Reddish |l 6 Brick 1x4
Brown
=2 3010  78: Light 99 Brick 1 x 4
- Flesh
~ 3020 0: Black [N 48 Plate 2 x 4
~ 3020 2: Green | 2 Plate2x4
~ 3020  4: Red ] 43 Plate 2 x 4
(= 3020  14: Yellow 13 Plate 2 x 4
'e
=
S 3020 15: White 2 Plate2 x4
" g'-
3020 70: Reddish | 28 Plate 2 x 4
Brown
= 3020 78: Light 28 Plate 2 x 4
=5 Flesh
‘ 3021 0: Black | 67 Plate 2 x 3
’ 3021 2: Green [ 10 Plate 2 x 3
‘ 3021  4: Red I 34 Plate2x 3
== 3021 | 14: Yellow 30 Plate 2 x 3
\"'
3021 | 15: White 3 Plate2x3
= =k
o
3021  70: Reddish | 25 Plate 2 x 3
Brown
%’ 3021 | 78: Light 39 Plate2x3
eg# Flesh
. 3022  0: Black [N 77 Plate 2 x 2
. 3022 2: Green | 2 Plate 2 x 2
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3022

3022

3022

3022

3022

3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023

3023

3024
3024
3024

3024

3029

3030

3030

3030

3031

14:

15:

70:

78:

14:
15:
70:

78:

70:

78:

14:

70:

Red
Yellow
White

Reddish
Brown

Light
Flesh

Black
Green
Red
Yellow
White
Reddish

Brown

Light
Flesh

Black
Red

Reddish
Brown

Light
Flesh

Red

Red

Yellow

Reddish

Brown

Black

Quantity
47

25

12

26

134

50
63
42

33

27

11
16
27

12

Description

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2

Plate 1 x 2

Plate1 x 1
Plate1 x 1
Plate1 x 1

Plate1 x 1

Plate 4 x 12

Plate 4 x 10

Plate 4 x 10

Plate 4 x 10

Plate 4 x 4



3031

3031

3031

3032

3032

3034

3034

3034

3035

3035

3036

3065

3068b

3460

3460

3622

70:

78:

70:

70:

78:

4.

2:

4.

70:

0:

Color
Red

Reddish
Brown

Light
Flesh

Red
Reddish
Brown

Red

Reddish
Brown

Light
Flesh

Green

Reddish
Brown

Red

Red

Green
Red
Reddish
Brown

Black

Quantity

Description

Plate 4 x 4

Plate 4 x 4

Plate 4 x 4

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 4 x 8

Plate 4 x 8

Plate 6 x 8

Brick 1 x 2 without

Centre Stud

Tile 2 x 2 with Groove

Plate 1 x 8

Plate 1 x 8

Brick 1 x 3



Quantity Description

. 3622 2 Green B 66 Brick 1 x 3
~ 3622  4: Red I 17 Brick 1 x 3
3622 | 70: Reddish [N 22 Brick 1x3
Brown
3622 | 78: Light 182 Brick 1 x 3
Flesh
s 3623 0: Black | 33 Plate 1x3
s 3623 2 Green | 8 Plate1x3
s 3623  4: Red I 19 Plate 1 x 3
s 3623  70: Reddish | 24 Plate 1x 3
Brown
% 3623 | 78: Light 11 Plate 1x 3
' Flesh
\ 3666  0: Black |l 6 Plate1x6
\ 3666 2: Green | 2 Plate1x6
\ 3666 = 4: Red ] 8 Plate1x6
3666 | 70: Reddish |l 13 Plate1x6
Brown
\ 3710  0: Black | 26 Plate 1 x 4
\ 3710 2: Green | 2 Plate1x4
\ 3710 4. Red N 31 Plate1x4
3710  70: Reddish |l 62 Plate 1 x 4
Brown
= 3710 | 78: Light 7 Plate 1x 4
Flesh
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37%94a 2:
37%4a 14:
3794b  O:
3794b 4
3795 0:
3795 4:
3795 | 14:
3795 | 70:
3795 | 78:
3832 | 70:
3832 | 78:
3958 4:
3960 | 14:
4275b  2:
4276b  2:
4286 2:

Green

Yellow

Black
Red

Black

Red

Yellow

Reddish
Brown

Light
Flesh

Reddish
Brown

Light
Flesh

Red

Yellow

Green
Green

Green

Quantity

52

33

35

16

10

10

Description

Plate 1 x 2 without
Groove with 1 Centre
Stud

Plate 1 x 2 without
Groove with 1 Centre
Stud

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 10

Plate 2 x 10

Plate 6 x 6

Dish 4 x 4 Inverted

Hinge Plate 1 x 2 with 3
Fingers and Hollow Studs

Hinge Plate 1 x 2 with 2
Fingers and Hollow Studs

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1



Quantity Description

\ 4477 | 4 Red N 2 Plate 1x10
%& 4477 14: Yellow 2 Plate 1 x 10

87087 14: Yellow 1 Brick 1 x 1 with Stud on
1 Side

This parts list was generated by LDView. Part images provided by Peeron.
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